
130.752

79.643

278.750

15/12/2009

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

Economía

Si

-

844

96%

10.278,58

10.600,00
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Tirada:
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130.752

79.643

278.750

15/12/2009

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

Economía

Si

-

612

70%

7.449,54

10.600,00
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Ocupación (%):
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